
ORDER & PICKUP AT THE BAR. 

Protein
Coffee shot
Matcha
Peanut or Almond butter
Acerola

0.5
0.5

1
1

0.5

EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA (ONLY FOR SHAKES)

Make it iced
Coffee shot
Plant based milk
Syrup

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA

Espresso
Double espresso
Espresso macchiato
Filter’s coffee (Single origin)
Americano 
Long black (Double shot)
Cappuccino
Cortado
Flat white
Latte
Latte macchiato
Mocha

2.8
3.2
3.2
3.5
3.5

4
3.8
3.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.5

Homemade Ice tea 
Evolving with each season. Ask our staff!

House lemonade
Evolving with each season. Ask our staff!

Berry smash shake
Wild blue berries and raspberries, 
vanilla protein & coconut milk

Nutty delight shake
Banana, peanut butter, 
vanilla protein, almond or hazelnut milk

COLD DRINKS

4.5

4.5

6.2

6.2

HOT DRINKS
Speciality coffees

Specials
Chai latte
Matcha latte
Hot chocolate
Tea selection by Teatower

4.5
5

4.8
3.8

6.2

6.2

Glow juice
Apple, carrot, orange, ginger

Green crush juice
Apple, celery, cucumber, mint
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SEE YOU SOON! 

WE’RE OPEN FROM 8AM TO 6PM. KITCHEN CLOSES AT 3PM.

Farm chicken breast
Smoked salmon
Bacon 
Falafel
Fried or scrambled eggs
Avocado 

4.5
6
3
4

2.5
3.5

EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA

Sweet potatoes, carrots, coconut milk,
caramelized onions & red lentils 

Granola bowl
Granola, coconut yogurt, fruits, 
red fruit coulis & toppings

9

Açai bowl
Acai, granola, peanut butter, 
fruits & toppings

Egg bun
Brioche, scrambled eggs, 
comté 18-month AOP & cress
Check our extra bellow

Velvet soup

Avocado toast
Cereal bread, avocado, whipped ricotta,
green peas & herbs

Mushroom burrata toast
Cereal bread, olives tapenade, burrata,
mushrooms & roasted pistachio 

Roasted veggie plate
Quinoa, Oriental bulgur or Black rice
Roasted soy Brussels sprout,
sumac sweet potatoes, yogurt cucumbers
& beetroot hummus

Salmon black rice plate  

11

9

9

13

13

14

17

Fresh salmon filet, edamame, broccolini, 
black rice, sesame dressing & herbs 

BREAKFAST 8AM - 3PM

LUNCH 11AM - 3PM

NOT FROM 12AM - 2PM


